Bus

Bus M-108 Alytus-Kaunas Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kauno autobusy stotis — Alytaus autobusy stotis Kauno autobusy stotis — Alytaus autobusy stotis
2 stops Monday 16:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:30
Kauno autobusy stotis
Wednesday 16:30
Alytaus autobusy stotis
Thursday 16:30
Friday 16:30
Saturday 16:30
Sunday 16:30
Route info

Direction: Kauno autobusy stotis
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

Vilkija %
S N
Lekediai
Karmélavas
Kulautuva
erel R
Eierélis i
Kaléiﬁ'norys\\z-‘iﬂ'ﬂ
G7 -
- Ziefmariaid
- B ® 3
= Veivierlai 'y
Kazly-Rada™ Kruonis
= i Pakuanis
2es
S:- . Se
Sunskai oo &
7 BIrStonas. jieznas i
;;l Aukstadvaris
Igliskaliai
Marijampole 2
A
P Gudelial Lo\
; Dauksiai h KIS Butrimonys
#Liudvinavas s
" Krokialaukis
g
b Alytus
b Simnas
Sektoka ra sl

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

W o108 — Alytus-Kaunas BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-108-717636141-2182005819
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-108-717636141-2182005819
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-108-717636141-2182005819

Direction
Kauno autobusy stotis — Alytaus autobusy stotis

2 stops

Open route schedule

Kauno autobusy stotis

Alytaus autobusy stotis

Route schedule
Kauno autobusy stotis — Alytaus autobusy stotis

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kauno autobusy stotis
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

18:20

M-108 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kaunas

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-M-108-717636141-2182005819

